20140101-20141231

Ing. balans
Intdkter

Fakt.annonsplatser
Gavor

Lotteri

Miljopris
Rinteintikter
Leader

Kostnader

Bankkostnader

ADB hemsida Not 1
ADB driftskostnader
Kontorsmaterial
Evenemang livsmedel
Reseersittning
Representation
Pasklotteri
Minikonferens
Virtraffen

Torsas pastorat kapell
Bergkvaradagen

" Resultatredovisning for Torsas Kustmiljgrupp

500.-
5.000.-
1.047.-

10.000.-
1.996.-
1.547.-

603.-
10.618.-
3.346.-
1.916.-
620.-
1.182.-
380.-
100.-
367.-
671.-
200.-
150.-

Resultat fore bokslutsdispositioner

Tillgéngar

Kassa
Swedbank

Skulder

Interimsskuld Not 1

Utg. Balans

145.-
5.505.-
157.000.-

1.500.-

161.213.-

20.090.-

20.153.-

63.-

162.650.-

1.500.-

161.150.-



